ALTEC

VIN Number
1FVACWFD8SHVY0101
1FVACXFC4LHKW5987
1FVACXDT5FHGF2750
1FVACXFC9JHJU6376
3ALACXFC8MDMP2955
3ALACWFD6MDMP7316
3ALACXFC4SDVX3911
3ALACXFC2RDVH1984
3ALACXFCORDVH1983
3ALACYFEOSDVX3878
1FDOX5HT5LEC93341
1FDOX5HT6MED99847
1FDFF6LTXPDAQ09353
90-93613028-10-23
067-59794133

Make
Bucket
Bucket
Bucket
Bucket
Digger
Bucket
Digger
Bucket
Bucket
Digger
Bucket
Bucket
Bucket
Digger
Chipper

Model
Altec/LR8-56
Altec/AM55
Altec/AM55
Altec/AM55
Altec/DC47
Altec/LR8-56
Altec/DC47
Altec/AM55
Altec/AM55
Altec/DC47
Altec/AT41
Altec/AT41
Altec/AT41
Altec/DB37
Altec/CH

Year

2024
2020
2015
2018
2021
2020
2024
2024
2024
2024
2020
2021
2023
2023
2021



Secondary ID Department

Unit 4506 / FA #20537 Electric
Unit 4237 / Asset ID #10355 Electric
4241 Electric
4238 Electric
4249 Electric
4251 Electric
Unit 4504 / FA #20535 Electric
Unit 4505 / FA #20536 Electric
Unit 4503 / FA #20534 Electric
Unit 4501 / FA #20533 Electric
Unit 4246 / FA# 11197 Electric
Unit 4253 / FA #20355 Electric
Unit4122 / FA #20440 Electric
Unit 4255 / FA #20445 Electric

Unit 4252 / FA #20338 Electric



